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12/24/2020 

 
Department   Phone/Fax Numbers   Email 
 

Anesthesiology 

Makenzie Cranford   919-445-2734/919-962-0193 Mackenzie_cranford@med.unc.edu  

Lauren J. Andrews (Back-up)  919-966-7175/984-974-7981   Lauren_Andrews@med.unc.edu  

 

     

Dentistry     

Garrett Bailey**    919-537-3737/919-537-3407 gbcfc@email.unc.edu 

   **temporary contact 

 

 
Dermatology    

Britt Ritter    919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

Dahlia Hodges (Back-up)  919-962-7715/919-962-0193 dahlia_hodges@med.unc.edu 

   

Emergency Medicine 

Brandon Patton   919-445-2723/919-962-0193 brandon_patton@med.unc.edu 

 

     

Family Medicine 

Lyn Gilbert   984-974-4882/919-966-6125 Lyn_Gilbert@med.unc.edu  

Jaime Adams (Reappointments)  984-974-4889/919-966-6125 Jaime_Adams@med.unc.edu 

 

     

Medicine 

Britt Ritter (Initial Apps* & Change Requests)  

919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

*Please copy Departmental Email for Initial Apps DOMCredentialing@med.unc.edu  

Dahlia Hodges (Reappts)  919-962-7715/919-962-0193 dahlia_hodges@med.unc.edu 

                  

Neurology 

Aneika Carroll (Faculty & AHPs) 919-966-8178/919-843-4999 aneika@email.unc.edu  

*Shantia Thomas (Faculty & AHPs)    shantia@neurology.unc.edu 

*Please include Shantia on all emails to Aneika 

Sharon Ward/ Ashley Myles (non-ACGME)  919-966-8162/ 919-966-2922  rescoord@neurology.unc.edu 

Robert Smith (Back-up for all)  919-966-5548/919-843-4999 rosmith@neurology.unc.edu  

 

     

Neurosurgery 

Britt Ritter    919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu  

Gene Hobbs   919-843-3442                  Gene.Hobbs@unchealth.unc.edu 

 

 

Obstetrics & Gynecology 

Mackenzie Cranford   919-445-2734/919-962-0193 mackenzie_cranford@med.unc.edu 

Britt Ritter (Back-up)  919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

  

Ophthalmology 

Bonnie Leonard   919-843-0073/919-966-1908 Bonnie_Leonard@med.unc.edu 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department   Phone/Fax Numbers   Email 
 

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 

Jeneen Williamson   919-537-3721/919-537-3407 Jeneen_Williamson@unc.edu 

 

Orthopaedics    

Dahlia Hodges   919-962-7715/919-962-0193      dahlia_hodges@med.unc.edu 

Britt Ritter (Back-up)  919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

 

 

Otolaryngology     

Makenzie Cranford   919-445-2734/919-962-0193 Mackenzie_cranford@med.unc.edu 

   

Pathology 

Susan Evers (Initials, copy on Reappt)    919-966-4676/919-966-6718 Susan_Evers@med.unc.edu 

Jessica Mayse (Reappts)                      919-966-4676/919-966-6718 Jessica_mayse@med.unc.edu 

 
            

Pediatrics     

Dahlia Hodges   919-962-7715/919-962-0193 dahlia_hodges@med.unc.edu  

Brittney Davis (back-up)  919-445-6049/919-966-7229 brittney_davis@unc.edu 

 

Physical Medicine & Rehab   

Britt Ritter    919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu  

 

Danielle Baker (Rex NPs/PAs on Hosp. Payroll) 984-974-0451/984-974-0755 

       Danielle_Baker@med.unc.edu  

Aaron Olsen (Back-up, copy on all) 984-974-0293/984-974-0755 Aaron_Olsen@med.unc.edu 

 

 

Psychiatry    

Amy Zachary   919-843-2862/919-966-7225 Amy_Zachary@med.unc.edu  

 

     

Radiation Oncology    

Gina Williams   984-974-8422/984-974-8607 Gina_Werner@med.unc.edu 

Patricia Suits (Back-up, copy on all) 984-974-8434/984-974-8607 PSuits@med.unc.edu  

 

 

Radiology     

Cherie Price   919-843-5272/919-843-3957 Cherie_Price@med.unc.edu 

 

           

Surgery 

Britt Ritter    919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

Shree Parker (Back-up)  919-843-6180  Shree_Parker@med.unc.edu 

 

Urology 

Karen Entrekin   919-843-9330/919-966-0098 Karen_Entrekin@med.unc.edu 
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